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15° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 4° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero
Rovereto, Sabato 08/06/2024 - 09:52

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

DANDREA SOFIA
PARASCHIV EVA
D'APOLITO GAYA
LARISA TIRILA

MARIA MAXIM
SORRENTI ANNA
DALLAFIOR CHIARA
FRANCESCON ILARIA
BALDESSARI GIORGIA
LEX ANNA

BOTTIN GIULIA
BORTOLOTTI LUCIA
IACOMONI FABIANA
PAESAN LINDA
SMARANDA CRAINIC
SCARPA VERONICA
CIVETTINI ALICE
SORRENTI ISABELLA
DEGASPERI MATILDE
CASOTTO LAURA
RASO ISABEL

ZAGO CHIARA

BETTIN ELISA

DONATI ELENA

FABI MARTINA
TURATO AGATA
ALMAGHE GIULIA ELENA
CARATOZZOLO EMMA
ZAGALLO VALENTINA
PATRON GIORGIA
GRASSELLI ARIANNA
MAGNANI GIULIA
FABI ALESSIA

PEER LINNEA ANTONIA
PALLAORO LISA
FILIPPI ILARIA
BORIERO GRETA MARIA
PAESAN EVA

DANCIU SARA MARIA
FAITELLI LISA
GIACCARI MARTINA
PEGORETTI ASIA
WALDNER LIA
BERTOTTI AURORA
TORBOLI GIULIA
KELLER JULIA
ZAMBON ASIA
MAIORELLA MARTINA
SIVIGLIA MARTA
CORATELLI ILARIA
FILIPPONE ELISA
ARMELLINI ANNA
MORARENCO ANASTASIA

Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2006
2010
2009
2010
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2006
2009
2011
2010
2006
2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2006
2007
2008
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2007
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2006
2011
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
Hyperion Brasov

NUOTO 051 ASD

Hyperion Brasov

Hyperion Brasov
SPORTCLUB MERAN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
Hyperion Brasov

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
NUOTO 051 ASD
CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SPORTCLUB MERAN

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SPORTCLUB MERAN
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

Tempo

02:07.41
02:07.43
02:13.27
02:14.96
02:14.96
02:15.39
02:15.97
02:16.28
02:19.11
02:19.47
02:20.34
02:20.43
02:20.73
02:21.26
02:21.27
02:21.97
02:22.53
02:23.14
02:23.42
02:23.64
02:23.79
02:24.90
02:25.00
02:25.05
02:25.14
02:25.24
02:25.40
02:26.98
02:27.34
02:27.36
02:27.43
02:27.90
02:29.20
02:29.21
02:29.39
02:30.12
02:30.75
02:30.92
02:31.87
02:31.88
02:31.89
02:33.78
02:34.15
02:34.18
02:36.79
02:37.09
02:37.34
02:37.39
02:38.59
02:38.72
02:38.78
02:39.20
02:42.35

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
3.00

2.00
1.00
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15° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 4° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

PERGHER KESYA 2011
DALLAGO MATILDE 2008
LOCCI SOFIA 2008
FORESTI LISA 2011
CEKA DONIKA 2010

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
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02:45.11
02:45.66
02:47.23
02:50.48
02:57.29
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